
From:  Stewart, Marie <marie.stewart@lehman.com> 
Sent:  Wednesday, November 21, 2007 2:18 PM (GMT) 
To:  Abeyratne, Dilan <dilan.abeyratne@lehman.com>; Addington, Erik 

R <eaddingt@lehman.com>; Attie, Elliot 
<elliot.attie@lehman.com>; Bade, Mike <mbade@lehman.com>; 
Behrje, Garth <garth.behrje@lehman.com>; Bernard, Clement 
<clement.bernard@lehman.com>; Berry, Darren K 
<dberry@lehman.com>; Bismal, Anuraj <abismal@lehman.com>; 
Braatvedt, Kate A <kate.braatvedt@lehman.com>; Breakstone, 
Brian <brian.breakstone@lehman.com>; Chan, Katie 
<yzhang@lehman.com>; Chan, Raymond 
<raymond.chan@lehman.com>; Chopra, Neeraj 
<neeraj.chopra@lehman.com>; Christofi, Clare 
<clare.christofi@lehman.com>; Cohen, Jonathan 
<jonathan.cohen@lehman.com>; Colao, Dan 
<dan.colao@lehman.com>; Coppa, Ellen <ecoppa@lehman.com>; 
Corsalini, Enrico <enrico.corsalini@lehman.com>; Covill, Laurence 
<laurence.covill@lehman.com>; Davies, Isaac 
<isdavies@lehman.com>; DeLuca, Philip <pdeluca@lehman.com>; 
Dolan, Stephanie E <sdolan@lehman.com>; Elgort, Michael 
<michael.elgort@lehman.com>; Ellis, Tony 
<tony.ellis@lehman.com>; Farup, Sven <sfarup@lehman.com>; 
Ferraro, Michael <michael.ferraro@lehman.com>; Finnerty, Kelly 
<kelly.finnerty@lehman.com>; Fox, Gary J <gfox@lehman.com>; 
Galvan, Jose A <jose.galvan@lehman.com>; Gama, Yukoh 
<yukoh.gama@lehman.com>; Giacone, Peter 
<peter.giacone@lehman.com>; Goswami, Scott 
<scott.goswami@lehman.com>; Gotham, Dunstan 
<dunstan.gotham@lehman.com>; Gray, Charlie 
<charles.gray@lehman.com>; Guarino, James 
<james.guarino@lehman.com>; Harris, Ian 
<iaharris@lehman.com>; Higham, Paul 
<paul.higham@lehman.com>; Holmes, Richard 
<richard.holmes@lehman.com>; Honeyball, Rob 
<robert.honeyball@lehman.com>; Horan, Kevin 
<kevin.horan@lehman.com>; Jones, Barry M 
<bmjones@lehman.com>; Karim, Abdul 
<abdul.karim@lehman.com>; Kebede, Abebual A 
<akebede@lehman.com>; Kimball, Brent 
<brent.kimball@lehman.com>; Kiyani, Nadeem 
<nadeem.kiyani@lehman.com>; Kochar, Sharad 
<sharad.kochar@lehman.com>; Lane, John 
<john.lane@lehman.com>; Lee, William <willee@lehman.com>; 
Lin, Kenny <kenny.lin@lehman.com>; Litvin, Tal 
<tal.litvin@lehman.com>; Lobo, Kenneth 
<Ken.Lobo@lehman.com>; McCarthy, Brian R (IMD) 
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<brian.r.mccarthy@lehman.com>; McInerney, Lily 
<lily.mcinerney@lehman.com>; Michaels, Jamie 
<jamie.michaels@lehman.com>; Murfin, Simon 
<smurfin@lehman.com>; Neave, Jon <jon.neave@lehman.com>; 
Nishimura, Kayoko <knishimu@lehman.com>; Nordell, Deborah 
<dnordell@lehman.com>; Pearn, Francis J 
<francis.pearn@lehman.com>; Pellerani, Carlo 
<carlo.pellerani@lehman.com>; Reilly, Gerard 
<greilly@lehman.com>; Rothbort, Lonnie <lrothbor@lehman.com>; 
Sanchez, Rafael <rafael.sanchez@lehman.com>; Sato, Misako 
<misako.sato@lehman.com>; Sciacca, Brian 
<brian.sciacca@lehman.com>; Scicutella, Leonard 
<lscicute@lehman.com>; Sethi, Atul <atul.sethi@lehman.com>; 
Shaw, Robert <robert.shaw@lehman.com>; Shi, Jerry 
<jerry.shi@lehman.com>; Smith, Kristine <ksmith5@lehman.com>; 
Stabenow, Sigrid M <sstabeno@lehman.com>; Tauber, Marc 
<mtauber@lehman.com>; Telmer, Colin 
<colin.telmer@lehman.com>; Tham, John (NY) 
<John.Tham@lehman.com>; Tonucci, Paolo 
<paolo.tonucci@lehman.com>; Wakefield, Paul 
<paul.wakefield@lehman.com>; Wang, Catherine 
<cawang@lehman.com>; Wells, Mark <mwells@lehman.com>; 
Wojcik, Kathleen <kwojcik@lehman.com>; Wright, Andrew 
(Finance) <andrew.wright@lehman.com> 

Cc:  Azerad, Robert <RAzerad@lehman.com>; Bismal, Anuraj 
<abismal@lehman.com>; Deegan, Christopher J 
<cdeegan@lehman.com>; DeRosa, John 
<john.derosa@lehman.com>; Dolan, Stephanie E 
<sdolan@lehman.com>; Emmert, James R 
<jemmert@lehman.com>; Grieb, Edward <egrieb@lehman.com>; 
Jackson, Marcus <majackso@lehman.com>; Katoh, Tomoya 
<tomoya.katoh@lehman.com>; Kelly, Martin 
<martin.kelly@lehman.com>; Lee, Matthew 
<matthew.lee@lehman.com>; Nicholson, Brian 
<Brian.Nicholson@lehman.com>; Nishimura, Kayoko 
<knishimu@lehman.com>; Rossi, Stephen F 
<stephen.rossi@lehman.com>; Stucchio, Anthony 
<astucchi@lehman.com>; Taranto, Anthony J 
<ataranto@lehman.com>; Beldner, Brett 
<brett.beldner@lehman.com>; Blumkin, Jason T 
<jason.blumkin@lehman.com>; Giblin, Simon 
<sgiblin@lehman.com>; Homer, Clare 
<clare.homer@lehman.com>; Kashiwabara, Eri 
<eri.kashiwabara@lehman.com>; Lujan, Freddy 
<freddy.lujan@lehman.com>; Nigmatulina, Madina 
<madina.nigmatulina@lehman.com>; Prasertlum, Jeff 
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<jeff.prasertlum@lehman.com>; Sear, Margaret 
<margaret.sear@lehman.com>; Wiener, Todd 
<todd.wiener@lehman.com>; Zhang, David W 
<david.zhang@lehman.com>; Ahn, Jeffrey 
<jeffrey.ahn@lehman.com>; Feibus, Cliff 
<Cliff.Feibus@lehman.com>; Fryer, Bryan 
<bryan.fryer@lehman.com>; Giovanniello, Joseph 
<joseph.giovanniello@lehman.com>; Korda, Constantina 
<dkorda@lehman.com>; Mazzotti, Stephen 
<stephen.mazzotti@lehman.com>; Mihalitsis, Kyriakos 
<kyriakos.mihalitsis@lehman.com>; Park, Kenneth 
<kenneth.park@lehman.com>; Rossi, Stephen F 
<stephen.rossi@lehman.com>; Steinberg, Fred E 
<fsteinbe@lehman.com>; Traversari, Ryan 
<ryan.traversari@lehman.com>; Wong, Sally 
<sally.wong@lehman.com> 

Subject:  E&Y FRD on FAS 157 
Attach:  E&Y FRD on FAS 157.pdf;FAS 157 Fair Value Measurements 

Policy_11_21_07.doc 
 

 
 

106 pages from E&Y that explain FAS 157.  It is arranged by FAS 157 
paragraph number with Q&As for that given para. 
 
I also attach our FAS 157 Accounting Policy. 
 
 
 
 <<E&Y FRD on FAS 157.pdf>> 
 <<FAS 157 Fair Value Measurements Policy_11_21_07.doc>> 
 
Marie Stewart 
SVP - Accounting Policy 
212-320-7128 
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